TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

A [Yd Division of
. Student Affairs

DEPARTMENT OF

MULTICULTURAL

TICULTU
\S A&M UNIVERSITY

Vision

To become a preeminent multicultural programming unit that actively and
intentionally engages in the retention and graduation of students, holistic
development and transformational learning of students, broadening of student

perspectives, and contributions to higher education practice.

About

As the Aggie student population continues to grow, Texas A&M University needs to expand
opportunities for engagement among underrepresented students and intercultural competence
initiatives to prepare students for our increasingly diverse world. The renovation and expansion of
the Department of Multicultural Services aims to increase collaboration, educational opportunities
and community among cultural affinity groups. This space will cultivate a sense of belonging and
intercultural competence for students, positively impacting their ability to demonstrate openness
and inclusiveness, understand individual differences and respectfully interact with all people. In the
process of supporting, advocating for and positively challenging students across multiple initiatives,
the department incorporates distinctively tailored experiences of learning and development into their
students' journey of becoming competent leaders.

T E X A S

A&M

FOUNDATION




This renovation and expansion will:

+ Address student and staff steady growth needs, « Contribute to the university's commitment to an
while intentionally allocating and designing space inclusive, equitable and diverse environment for students
in a distinguished location with needed visibility, by positively impacting student intercultural competency
prominence, exposure and access. development and preparing them to successfully

transition into increasingly diverse workplaces.
+ Ensure historically underrepresented racial and ethnic

groups have a sense of belonging at Texas A&M + Meet department needs while also allowing for increased
through physical spaces that are in close proximity to student traffic, staff capacity, programs and services
well-known campus programming. across two spaces.

Naming Opportunities

UPPERL

SPACE ROOM NUMBER AMOUNT STATUS

UPPER LEVEL

Large Conference Room 2220 $75,000 Available
Small Meeting Room 2209 $25,000 Available
Assistant Director’s Office 2204 $25,000 Available

Associate Director’s Office 2205 $25,000 Available



DIVISION OF STUDENT AFFAIRS

Naming Opportunities

SPACE

LOWER LEVEL EXPANSION SPACE

Training & Education Room
Lounge Space

Large Student Collaboration Room
Large Conference Room
Small Meeting Room

Small Student Meeting Room
Small Student Meeting Room
Small Student Meeting Room
DMS Staff Office

DMS Staff Office

DMS Staff Office

DMS Staff Office

DMS Staff Office

ROOM NUMBER

121

109

117

126

116

118

119

120

111

112

113

114

115

AMOUNT

$200,000

$150,000
$100,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

$25,000

ST.

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available

pMPLE |
Q:"

. \EAD 8,
>
Ounpat\®

* <
a5 as™®




Every gift contributes to cultivating a sense of belonging and intercultural
competence for underrepresented Aggies. For more information, contact:

TEXAS

A&M

FOUNDATION

DAVID WILKINSON ‘87
Assistant Vice President for Development - Division of Student Affairs

979.845.7609
dwilkinson@txamfoundation.com

The Texas A&M Foundation
builds a brighter future for
Texas A&M University, one
relationship at a time.

As a nonprofit and the primary academic fundraising institution
for Texas A&M, our vision is to be among the most trusted
philanthropies in higher education. Our team partners with
former students, corporations and other supporters to match
their charitable passions with opportunities for purposeful
philanthropy at Texas A&M. Gifts create scholarships, advance
faculty endeavors, enhance student programs and fund campus
construction, greatly enhancing Texas A&M's mission to provide
the highest quality undergraduate and graduate programs and

develop new understandings through research and creativity.

VISIT US AT:

TXAMFOUNDATION.COM

401 GEORGE BUSH DRIVE
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840




