

# DEPARTMENT OF MULTICULTURAL SERVICES



To become a preeminent multicultural programming unit that actively and intentionally engages in the retention and graduation of students, holistic development and transformational learning of students, broadening of student perspectives, and contributions to higher education practice.

### **About**

As the Aggie student population continues to grow, Texas A&M University needs to expand opportunities for engagement among underrepresented students and intercultural competence initiatives to prepare students for our increasingly diverse world. The renovation and expansion of the Department of Multicultural Services aims to increase collaboration, educational opportunities and community among cultural affinity groups. This space will cultivate a sense of belonging and intercultural competence for students, positively impacting their ability to demonstrate openness and inclusiveness, understand individual differences and respectfully interact with all people. In the process of supporting, advocating for and positively challenging students across multiple initiatives, the department incorporates distinctively tailored experiences of learning and development into their students' journey of becoming competent leaders.



### This renovation and expansion will:

- Address student and staff steady growth needs, while intentionally allocating and designing space in a distinguished location with needed visibility, prominence, exposure and access.
- Ensure historically underrepresented racial and ethnic groups have a sense of belonging at Texas A&M through physical spaces that are in close proximity to well-known campus programming.
- Contribute to the university's commitment to an inclusive, equitable and diverse environment for students by positively impacting student intercultural competency development and preparing them to successfully transition into increasingly diverse workplaces.
- Meet department needs while also allowing for increased student traffic, staff capacity, programs and services across two spaces.

## Naming Opportunities



SPACE	ROOM NUMBER	AMOUNT	STATUS
UPPER LEVEL			
Large Conference Room	2220	\$75,000	Available
Small Meeting Room	2209	\$25,000	Available
Assistant Director's Office	2204	\$25,000	Available
Associate Director's Office	2205	\$25,000	Available



# Naming Opportunities



SPACE	ROOM NUMBER	AMOUNT	STATUS
LOWER LEVEL EXPANSION SPACE			
Training & Education Room	121	\$200,000	Available
Lounge Space	109	\$150,000	Available
Large Student Collaboration Room	117	\$100,000	Available
Large Conference Room	126	\$75,000	Available
Small Meeting Room	116	\$50,000	Available
Small Student Meeting Room	118	\$50,000	Available
Small Student Meeting Room	119	\$50,000	Available
Small Student Meeting Room	120	\$50,000	Available
DMS Staff Office	111	\$25,000	Available
DMS Staff Office	112	\$25,000	Available
DMS Staff Office	113	\$25,000	Available
DMS Staff Office	114	\$25,000	Available
DMS Staff Office	115	\$25,000	Available

PLE LEZ
BY EXZ
XAMPI
PLE LEZ

The Texas A&M Foundation builds a brighter future for Texas A&M University, one relationship at a time.

PLELEZ
EAD BY
BY EXZ
XAMPI
PLELEZ
EAD BY

As a nonprofit and the primary academic fundraising institution for Texas A&M, our vision is to be among the most trusted philanthropies in higher education. Our team partners with former students, corporations and other supporters to match their charitable passions with opportunities for purposeful philanthropy at Texas A&M. Gifts create scholarships, advance faculty endeavors, enhance student programs and fund campus construction, greatly enhancing Texas A&M's mission to provide the highest quality undergraduate and graduate programs and develop new understandings through research and creativity.

XAMPLE LEAD BY EXAMPLE LEAD
PLE LEAD BY EXAMPLE LEAD BY EXAMPLE LEAD BY EXAMPLE
BY EXAMPLE LEAD BY EXAMPLE
XAMPLE LEAD BY EXAMPLE
DIE IEAD BY EXAMPLE LEAD
DIE IEAD BY EXAMPLE LEAD

Every gift contributes to cultivating a sense of belonging and intercultural competence for underrepresented Aggies. For more information, contact:



DAVID WILKINSON '87

Assistant Vice President for Development - Division of Student Affairs

979.845.7609 dwilkinson@txamfoundation.com **VISIT US AT:** 

TXAMFOUNDATION.COM

401 GEORGE BUSH DRIVE COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840